
Tentative Year Planner 2025 -26  

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

January 

 

January 1, 2025 (Wednesday) New Year Mass / Solemnity of Mary, Mother of 

God / 58th World Day of Peace 

January 5, 2025 (Sunday) Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord 

January 12, 2025 (Sunday) Christmas Mela 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

February 

 

February 2, 2025 (Sunday) Feast of the Presentation of the Lord / World 

Day of Consecrated Life  

February 11, 2025 (Tuesday)  World Day of Sick 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

March 

 

 

    

March 5, 2025 (Wednesday) Ash Wednesday 

March 8, 2025 (Saturday) Lenten Pilgrimage to Dharuhera 

March 16, 2025 (Sunday) Women’s Day Celebration (in Parish) 

March 22, 2025 (Saturday)  Lenten Pilgrimage to Sardhana 

March 23, 2025 (Sunday) Confessions 

March 30, 2025 (Sunday)  Lenten Recollection & Confessions           

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

April 

 

 

    

April 13, 17-20, 2025 (Sunday- 

Sunday) 

April 15, 2025 (Tuesday) 

Holy Week (Palm Sunday, Maundy Thursday, 

Good Friday, Easter Vigil & Easter Sunday) 

Chrism Mass (Sacred Heart Cathedral) 

April 28, 2025 (Monday) TBD Commencement of Easter blessings 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

May May 10, 2025 (Saturday)  Holy Communion (SS)  



 

 

May 11, 2025 (Sunday) Mother’s Day / International Nurses Day  

May 18, 2025 (Sunday) Lawyers Day 

May 29 -31, 2025 (Thursday – 
Saturday) 

Rosary recitation at the grotto followed by Mass; 

Feast of the Visitation of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

June 

 

June 1, 2025 (Sunday) 59th World Day of Social Communications 

June 15, 2025 (Sunday) Father’s Day /Parish BEC Day 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

July 

  

July 6, 2025 (Sunday) Feast of St. Thomas, our Patron / National 

Doctor’s Day / Orientation for parents (Sunday 

School students) 

July 27, 2025 (Sunday) V (5th) World Day of Grandparents & Elderly 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

August 

 

 

    

August 10, 2025 (Sunday) Feast of St. John Marie Vianney                   

(Patron saint of priests)  

August 15, 2025 (Friday)  Assumption of Our Lady & Independence Day 

August 17, 2025 (Sunday) Altar Servers Day 

August 24, 2025 (Sunday) National Youth Sunday 

August 30, 2025 (Saturday) Inauguration & flag hoisting, followed by Rosary, 

Novena and Holy Mass 

August 31, 2025 (Sunday) Feast of St. Monica / Legion of Mary 

Rosary, Novena & Holy Mass 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

September 

 

Sept. 1 - 8, 2025 (Monday - Monday) Sept 1- 7: Rosary, Novena & Holy Mass 

Sept 8: Feast of the Nativity of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary; Conclusion & Lowering of the flag 



 Sept. 7, 2025 (Sunday) Teachers Day (SS) 

Sept. 28, 2025 (Sunday) World Day of Migrants and Refugees 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

October Oct 19, 2025 (Sunday)  Parish Feast Day / Mission Sunday 

Oct 29- 31, 2025 (Wednesday – 
Friday) 

Conclusion of the month of Rosary with three 

days of Rosary at the grotto followed by Mass 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

November 

 

 

    

Nov 1, 2025 (Saturday) All Saints’ Day 

Nov 2, 2025 (Sunday) All Souls’ Day 

Nov 16, 2025 (Sunday) Children’s Day (SS) 

Nov 23, 2025 (Sunday) Solemnity of Christ the King                       

(Sacred Heart Cathedral) 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

December 

 

 

 

Dec 7, 2025 (Sunday) Advent Recollection & Confessions 

Dec 24, 2025 (Wednesday) Christmas Vigil 

Dec 25, 2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day 

Dec 31, 2025 (Wednesday) New Year Eve Mass 

 

Month Date / Day of the week Programme 

January 

2026 

    

Jan 1, 2026 (Thursday) New Year Mass / Solemnity of Mary, Mother of 

God 

Jan 11, 2026 (Sunday) Christmas Mela 

 

TBD: To be decided 
SS: Sunday School 
 

• Any other celebrations as per instructions from the Archdiocese 
• TBD - Children’s Picnic, Altar Servers Picnic 
• TBA – Laity Sunday 


